
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00026, Kootenai

R Minor Arterial - Other
SH-200  6.2 Mi. E of Jct US-95

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,520

 2,710
 2,043

Bonner (9)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,258

 1,356
 1,015

 1,261

 1,355
 1,028

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 1,836

W DIR - - - - - - 928

E DIR - - - - - - 908

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1,957 2,839 2,837 2,309 2,819 3,134 2,278

1,016 1,375 1,429 1,182 1,403 1,555 1,114

941 1,464 1,408 1,127 1,416 1,579 1,164

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,873 2,906 2,951 - 1,984 2,804 2,286

963 1,443 1,467 - 958 1,381 1,132

910 1,463 1,484 - 1,026 1,423 1,154

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1,828 2,641 3,002 2,900 1,567 1,772 2,275

920 1,347 1,503 1,440 1,009 802 1,140

908 1,294 1,499 1,460 558 970 1,135

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1,928 2,764 2,869 3,014 3,041 3,333 2,319

977 1,379 1,428 1,500 1,511 1,627 1,156

951 1,385 1,441 1,514 1,530 1,706 1,163

30 31 - - - - -

1,853 2,763 - - - - -

936 1,365 - - - - -

917 1,398 - - - - -

MADW 1,888 2,783 2,915 2,741 2,353 2,761 2,199

STDEV 53 99 75 378 694 694 204

DAYFAC 1.33 0.91 0.86 0.92 1.07 0.91 1.15
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